LOVELAND INVITATIONAL

FINAL RESULTS
FINAL PLACES AND POINTS- BOYS
PLACE SCHOOL POINTS
1 LOVELAND A 109
2 WALNUT HILLS 96
3 NAGEL 89.5
4 GLEN ESTE 64.5
5 AMELIA 61
6 KINGS 44
7 WYOMING 35
8 MILFORD 28
9 PORTER-HAYES 21
10 NEW RICHMOND 19.5
11 SMAC 11
12 LOVELAND B 1.5
13 MT. WASHINGTON 0
14 HORIZON 0
14 LOVELAND C 0
FINAL PLACES- GIRLS
PLACE SCHOOL POINTS
1 LOVELAND A 151
2 KINGS 104
3 WALNUT HILLS 80.5
4 NAGEL 535
5 NEW RICHMOND 49
6 GLEN ESTE 33
7 MILFORD 24
8 PORTER-HAYES 22
9 WYOMING 18
10 AMELIA 17
11 LOVELAND B 16
12 SMAC 10
13 LOVELAND C 5
14 MT. WASHINGTON 0
14 HORIZON 0
MEET RECORDS ESTABLISHED AT THE 2008 LOVELAND INVITATIONAL
BOYS
NAME SCHOOL EVENT TIME
LASSITER WALNUT HILLS DISCUS 148’ 04”
ADKINSON GLEN ESTE POLE VAULT 10’ 00”
GIRLS
NAME SCHOOL EVENT TIME
LANG NEW RICHMOND POLE VAULT 7’ 00” TIED
BROKAMP WALNUT HILLS POLE VAULT 7’ 00” TIED
FALKNER KINGS POLE VAULT 7’ 00” TIED



BOYS EVENTS

HIGH JUMP

PLACE NAME

1ST AKANBI
2ND OVERCAST
3RD ADKINSON
4TH ZUDE

5TH FORSEE
6™LTIE KIRALY
6"TIE HENNEKES
gTH LASSISTER
DISCUS

PLACE NAME

1ST LASSITER
2ND FENKER
3RD COoX

4TH MCKINNEY
5TH HINES

6TH CAMPBELL
7™ WEAVER
gTH HARRIS
SHOT PUT

PLACE NAME

1ST MCKINNEY
2ND ALLEN
3RD FENKLER
4ATH FARELL
5TH HORN

6TH JONES

7™ CAMPBELL
gTH LASSITER
LONG JUMP

PLACE NAME

1ST ADKINS
2ND HENNEKES
3RD FISCHER
4ATH BIXLER
5TH LAWLER
6TH DARLINGTON
7™ CHEN

gTH STEWART
BOYS POLE VAULT

PLACE NAME

1ST ADKINSON
2ND WRIGHT
3RP_TIE GONAS
3RP_TIE POLLARD
5TH CUMMINGS
6™LTIE SPIEGEL
6™LTIE HERDTNER
8™ _TIE COX

8TLTIE

ZIMMERMAN

SCHOOL
WALNUT HILLS
GLEN ESTE
GLEN ESTE
NAGEL

NEW RICHMOND
LOVELAND A
NAGEL
WALNUT HILLS

SCHOOL
WALNUT HILLS
NAGEL
MILFORD
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND A
KINGS

AMELIA

GLEN ESTE

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
PORTER-HAYES
NAGEL

NAGEL

NEW RICHMOND
GLEN ESTE
KINGS

WALNUT HILLS

SCHOOL
WALNUT HILLS
NAGEL
MILFORD
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND A
WYOMING
WYOMING
NAGEL

SCHOOL

GLEN ESTE
KINGS

NAGEL

NEW RICHMOND
LOVELAND A
GLEN ESTE
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND B
NAGEL
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DISTANCE/TIME
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LOVELAND INVITATIONAL

FINAL RESULTS
110 HURDLES
PLACE NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE/TIME
1ST AKAMBI WALNUT HILLS 16.78
2ND WALKER LOVELAND A 17.31
3RD WALLER WALNUT HILLS 17.48
4ATH DRENNAN AMELIA 17.95
5TH WEBER LOVELAND A 18.08
6TH REYNOLDS MILFORD 19.08
7™ ELDER WYOMING 19.25
gTH BROCK AMELIA 19.26
100 METER
PLACE NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE/TIME
1ST KELLEY AMELIA 11.95
2ND NICKELL GLEN ESTE 12.41
3RD FARRELL NAGEL 12.48
4ATH GRIFFIN PORTER-HAYES 12.62
5TH FOX WYOMING 12.73
6TH SCRUGGS WALNUT HILLS 12.80
7™ GROENE LOVELAND A 12.84
gTH PLITT LOVELAND A 12.86
1600 METER
PLACE NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE/TIME
1ST MATHEUS KINGS 5:03.35
2ND KIRALY LOVELAND A 5:13.41
3RD DAVIDSON AMELIA 5:13.96
4TH SCHULTHEIS SMAC 5:17.72
5TH GALLAGHER NAGEL 5:19.29
6TH GRABOWSKI NAGEL 5:21.20
7 FELOCK MILFORD 5:21.33
g BURCHES WYOMING 5:24.09
4 X 100 RELAY
PLACE NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE/TIME
1ST LOVELAND A 49.28
2ND WALNUT HILLS 50.63
3RD NAGEL 50.97
4TH KINGS 51.26
5TH AMELIA 51.63
6TH GLEN ESTE 52.26
7™ MILFORD 52.97
gTH NEW RICHMOND 53.08
400 METER
PLACE NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE/TIME
1ST PLITT LOVELAND A 56.66
2ND CLARK AMELIA 56.68
3RD FARMER NAGEL 58.80
4TH SELIGA WALNUT HILLS 58.57
5TH BURCHERS WYOMING 60.01
6TH LAWLER LOVELAND A 60.65
7™ SCHULTHEIS SMAC 64.98
gTH FELOCK MILFORD 66.77



4 X 200 RELAY

PLACE NAME

1ST

2ND

3RD

4ATH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

200 HURDLES

PLACE NAME

1ST WALKER
2ND ELDER
3RD AKAMBI
4ATH ADKINSON
5TH WEBER
6TH WALLER
7™ REYNOLDS
g REESE

200 METER

PLACE NAME

1ST OVERCAST
2ND GRIFFIN
3RD RONAN
4ATH AURTHER
5TH ELDER
6TH FOX

7™ GROENE

4 x 400 RELAY

PLACE NAME

1ST

2ND

3RD

4ATH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

GIRLS RESULTS

100 HURDLES

PLACE NAME

1ST DENZY
2ND SCHAEFFER
3RD BRUNS
4TH YOUNG
5TH DUDLEY
6TH LIVINGSTON
7™ LOCKE

g MERANDA

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
WALNUT HILLS
AMELIA

GLEN ESTE
WYOMING
NAGEL

NEW RICHMOND
KINGS

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
WYOMING
WALNUT HILLS
GLEN ESTE
LOVELAND A
WALNUT HILLS
MILFORD

NEW RICHMOND

SCHOOL

GLEN ESTE
PORTER-HAYES
NAGEL
WALNUT HILLS
WYOMING
WYOMING
LOVELAND A

SCHOOL
AMELIA
WALNUT HILLS
MILFORD
NAGEL

KINGS

GLEN ESTE

NEW RICHMOND
LOVELAND B

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
MILFORD
KINGS
WALNUT HILLS
LOVELAND A
WYOMING
GLEN ESTE
MILFORD
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DISTANCE/TIME
1:45.03
1:46.32
1:46.72
1:47.46
1:48.34
1:53.28
1:53.44
1:55.11

DISTANCE/TIME
28.25
28.26
28.56
28.87
29.80
29.91
30.40
30.42

DISTANCE/TIME
25.18
25.56
25.64
26.40
26.72
26.83
27.52

DISTANCE/TIME
4:04.65
4:09.80
4:17.47
4:17.54
4:18.00
4:19.65
4:20.15
4:27.64

DISTANCE/TIME
17.24
17.88
17.99
18.25
18.35
18.64
18.65
19.04




100 METER
PLACE

IST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH
8TH

4 X 100 RELAY

PLACE
IST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

7TH
8TH

400 METER
PLACE

IST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH
8TH

4 X200 RELAY

PLACE
IST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

7TH
8TH

200 HURDLES

PLACE
IST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

7TH
8TH

NAME
POWERS
PARTON
PULLENS
WINTERS
JOHNSON
JONES
BERRY
ZERWICK

NAME

NAME
JOHNSON
PARTON
HILL

ALLEY
COMOROSKY
DUFRESNE
FLAHERTY
LANG

NAME

NAME
BERRY
YOUNG
WIEGEL
LIVINGSTON
SCHAEFFER
BRUNS
KOTH
DENZY

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
KINGS

GLEN ESTE
WYOMING
LOVELAND A
WALNUT HILLS
NAGEL

KINGS

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
GLEN ESTE
WALNUT HILLS
KINGS
WYOMING
PORTER-HAYES
NEW RICHMOND
NAGEL

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
KINGS
PORTER-HAYES
MILFORD
LOVELAND A
GLEN ESTE
LOVELAND B
NEW RICHMOND

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
PORTER-HAYES
KINGS

WALNUT HILLS
GLEN ESTE

NEW RICHMOND
AMELIA
WYOMING

SCHOOL
NAGEL
WALNUT HILLS
NAGEL
WYOMING
MILFORD
KINGS
LOVELAND B
LOVELAND A

LOVELAND INVITATIONAL
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DISTANCE/TIME
13.04
13.08
13.20
13.28
13.51
13.56
13.61
13.78

DISTANCE/TIME
53.81
55.22
56.09
56.39
56.42
56.59
56.65
57.03

DISTANCE/TIME
61.97
62.00
65.36
65.62
66.43
67.76
68.76
69.16

DISTANCE/TIME
1:56.90
1:57.10
1:57.93
1:58.36
1:58.43
1:58.92
2:01.91
2:03.14

DISTANCE/TIME
31.57
32.72
33.22
33.29
33.31
34.76
3491
34.94




800 METER

PLACE NAME

1ST SEVIER
2ND TERRY
3RD ADAMS
4ATH OSBORNE
5TH DUNN
6TH LOWERY
7™ GLENN
gTH BRESSER
200 METER

PLACE NAME

1ST POWERS
IND JOHNSON
3RD ALLEY
4ATH WEIGEL
5TH COLEMAN
6TH CHAMBERS
7™ FLERE

4 X 400 RELAY

PLACE NAME

1ST

2ND

3RD

4ATH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

GIRLS POLE VAULT
PLACE NAME

1ST LANG
2NP_TIE BROKAMP
2NP_TIE FALKNER
4™_TIE REICH
4™_TIE BIGELOW
6™ BANBURY
7™ KIEL

gTH JONES
GIRLS SHOT PUT

PLACE NAME

1ST BLUMBERG
2ND SIMMONS
3RD DEWEESE
4ATH WAGONER
5TH CRANE
6TH PITTS

7TH BAKER

g YERSKY

SCHOOL

KINGS

AMELIA
LOVELAND A
NAGEL

KINGS

WALNUT HILLS
NEW RICHMOND
AMELIA

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND A
MILFORD
NAGEL
PORTER-HAYES
WALNUT HILLS
KINGS

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
WALNUT HILLS
KINGS

NAGEL

NEW RICHMOND
GLEN ESTE
AMELIA
PORTER-HAYES

SCHOOL

NEW RICHMOND
WALNUT HILLS
KINGS
LOVELAND A
KINGS
LOVELAND A
WALNUT HILLS
GLEN ESTE

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
WALNUT HILLS
NEW RICHMOND
LOVELAND B
LOVELAND A
WALNUT HILLS
LOVELAND C
NAGEL

LOVELAND INVITATIONAL
FINAL RESULTS

DISTANCE/TIME
2:33.69
2:34.25
2:36.04
2:36.98
2:38.86
2:41.07
2:42.03
2:43.57

DISTANCE/TIME
27.72
27.82
28.47
28.96
28.98
29.01
30.41

DISTANCE/TIME
4:35.35
4:37.28
4:40.30
4:42.24
4:45.32
4:55.59
4:57.86
4:59.73

DISTANCE/TIME

7 00”7
700”7
7 00”
6’ 06
6’ 06
6’ 06”
6’ 00”
6’ 00”

DISTANCE/TIME

28’ 07”7
26’ 08”
25’01~
25 00”
24’ 027
23’04 2»
23’ 047
22’ 08 V27



LOVELAND INVITATIONAL
FINAL RESULTS

GIRLS DISCUS

PLACE NAME

1ST HOFFMAN
2ND DEWEESE
3RD SIMMONS
4ATH BLUMBERG
5TH WAGONER
6TH DEBOLT
7™ SULLIVAN
g BAKER
GIRLS HIGH JUMP

PLACE NAME

1ST KAPPNER
2ND HALL
3RP_TIE SCARDINA
3RP_TIE BURTON
5TH BAYER
6™LTIE THIEL
6™LTIE FOLZENLOGEN
6™LTIE RUBIKAITE
6™LTIE DELANEY

GIRLS LONG JUMP

PLACE NAME

1ST DUNN
2ND JONES
3RD DEMUMBRUM
4ATH GRADONE
5TH MARTIN
6TH MOLONEY
7™ LAVATORI
g SIMMONS
GIRLS MILE-

PLACE NAME

1ST SEVIER
2ND S. ADAMS
3RD DUNN

4TH HELMERS
5TH E. ADAMS
6TH OSBORNE
7™ ERDMAN

g THOMAS

SCHOOL
LOVELAND A
NEW RICHMOND
WALNUT HILLS
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND B
GLEN ESTE
LOVELAND C
LOVELAND C

SCHOOL

SMAC

NEW RICHMOND
NAGEL
WALNUT HILLS
AMELIA
LOVELAND A
LOVELAND B
LOVELAND B
KINGS

SCHOOL

KINGS

WALNUT HILLS
KINGS

NAGEL

NEW RICHMOND
LOVELAND A
GLEN ESTE
LOVELAND A

SCHOOL

KINGS
LOVELAND A
KINGS

NAGEL
LOVELAND A
NAGEL

NEW RICHMOND
GLEN ESTE

DISTANCE/TIME
79’ 05~
74117
74’ 01~
72> 09”
66’ 08~
65 05~
64’ 117
62’ 107

DISTANCE/TIME
4’ 107

4’ 107

4’ 04

4’ 04

4> 027

4’027

4027

4’027

4’027

DISTANCE/TIME
13° 08 Y2

13° 02~

13’ 01 Y2

12’ 06”

12> 04

12> 00

117 11 %7

117117

DISTANCE/TIME
5:53.87
5:56.38
5:59.14
6:03.02
6:05.93
6:07.59
6:11.65
6:17.00



BOYS 800

PLACE
IST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5STH
6TH

7TH
8TH

NAME
MATHEUS
FRY
DAVIDSON
GALLAGHER
COX
BURLACK
SELIGA
BEESON

LOVELAND INVITATIONAL
FINAL RESULTS

SCHOOL

KINGS

SMAC

AMELIA
NAGEL

NAGEL
AMELIA
WALNUT HILLS
KINGS

DISTANCE/TIME
2:24.10
2:24.44
2:25.46
2:26.58
2:29.24
2:29.27

2:31.46
?



