FINAL PLACES	AND POINTS- BOYS	
PLACE	SCHOOL	POINTS
1	LOVELAND A	109
2	WALNUT HILLS	96
3	NAGEL	89.5
4	GLEN ESTE	64.5
5	AMELIA	61
6	KINGS	44
7	WYOMING	35
8	MILFORD	28
9	PORTER-HAYES	21
10	NEW RICHMOND	19.5
11	SMAC	11
12	LOVELAND B	1.5
13	MT. WASHINGTON	0
14	HORIZON	0
14	LOVELAND C	0

FINAL PLACES	S- GIRLS	
PLACE	SCHOOL	POINTS
1	LOVELAND A	151
2	KINGS	104
3	WALNUT HILLS	80.5
4	NAGEL	53.5
5	NEW RICHMOND	49
6	GLEN ESTE	33
7	MILFORD	24
8	PORTER-HAYES	22
9	WYOMING	18
10	AMELIA	17
11	LOVELAND B	16
12	SMAC	10
13	LOVELAND C	5
14	MT. WASHINGTON	0
14	HORIZON	0

MEET RECORDS ESTABLISHED AT THE 2008 LOVELAND INVITATIONAL

BOYS			
NAME	SCHOOL	EVENT	TIME
LASSITER	WALNUT HILLS	DISCUS	148' 04"
ADKINSON	GLEN ESTE	POLE VAULT	10' 00"

GIRLS NAME	SCHOOL	EVENT	TIME
LANG	NEW RICHMOND	POLE VAULT	7' 00" TIED
BROKAMP	WALNUT HILLS	POLE VAULT	7' 00" TIED
FALKNER	KINGS	POLE VAULT	7' 00" TIED

BOYS EVENTS	5		
<u>HIGH JUMP</u> PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
<u>IST</u>	AKANBI	<u>SCHOOL</u> WALNUT HILLS	5' 09"
2ND	OVERCAST	GLEN ESTE	5' 04"
3RD	ADKINSON	GLEN ESTE	5' 02"
4TH	ZUDE	NAGEL	5' 02"
5TH	FORSEE	NEW RICHMOND	5' 02"
6 TH -TIE	KIRALY	LOVELAND A	5' 00"
6^{TH} -TIE	HENNEKES	NAGEL	5' 00"
8 TH	LASSISTER	WALNUT HILLS	5' 00"
DISCUS			
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	LASSITER	WALNUT HILLS	148' 04"
2ND 3RD	FENKER COX	NAGEL MILFORD	139' 10" 116' 06"
4TH	MCKINNEY	LOVELAND A	110'00 114'07 ½"
5TH	HINES	LOVELAND A	104' 10 1/2"
6TH	CAMPBELL	KINGS	104' 03 1/2"
7^{TH}	WEAVER	AMELIA	102' 05"
8 TH	HARRIS	GLEN ESTE	100' 04 ½"
SHOT PUT			
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	MCKINNEY	LOVELAND A	41' 11 1/2"
2ND	ALLEN	PORTER-HAYES	40' 09''
3RD	FENKLER	NAGEL	39' 09 ¹ /2"
4TH	FARELL	NAGEL	39' 02 ¹ /2"
5TH	HORN	NEW RICHMOND	36' 04 1⁄2"
6TH	JONES	GLEN ESTE	36' 03"
7 TH	CAMPBELL	KINGS	35' 06"
8 TH	LASSITER	WALNUT HILLS	35' 05"
LONG JUMP			
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	ADKINS	WALNUT HILLS	17' 06 ½"
2ND	HENNEKES	NAGEL	15' 05 ¾''
3RD	FISCHER	MILFORD	15' 05 ¼"
4TH	BIXLER	LOVELAND A	15' 03"
5TH	LAWLER	LOVELAND A	15' 02 ³ ⁄4"
$6 ext{TH} 7^{ ext{TH}}$	DARLINGTON	WYOMING	15' 00 ½" 14' 04 ½"
$\frac{7}{8^{\text{TH}}}$	CHEN STEWART	WYOMING NAGEL	14' 04 ½" 14' 00 ½"
-			11 00 /2
BOYS POLE V			
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	ADKINSON	GLEN ESTE	10' 00"
2ND 3 rd -TIE	WRIGHT	KINGS	8' 06'' 8' 00''
3^{RD} -TIE 3^{RD} -TIE	GONAS POLLARD	NAGEL NEW RICHMOND	8' 00'' 8' 00''
3 - HE 5TH	CUMMINGS	LOVELAND A	8 00 7 06"
6^{TH} -TIE	SPIEGEL	GLEN ESTE	7'06"
6^{TH} -TIE	HERDTNER	LOVELAND A	7' 00''
8^{TH} -TIE	COX	LOVELAND B	7' 00''
8 TH -TIE	ZIMMERMAN	NAGEL	7' 00"

<u>110 HURDLES</u>	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
<u>PLACE</u> 1ST	<u>NAME</u> AKAMBI	<u>SCHOOL</u> WALNUT HILLS	DISTANCE/TIME 16.78
2ND	WALKER	LOVELAND A	17.31
3RD	WALLER	WALNUT HILLS	17.48
4TH	DRENNAN	AMELIA	17.95
5TH	WEBER	LOVELAND A	18.08
6TH	REYNOLDS	MILFORD	19.08
7^{TH}	ELDER	WYOMING	19.25
8 TH	BROCK	AMELIA	19.26
<u>100 METER</u>		COLOOL	
PLACE	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	KELLEY	AMELIA	11.95
2ND	NICKELL	GLEN ESTE	12.41
3RD	FARRELL	NAGEL	12.48
4TH	GRIFFIN	PORTER-HAYES	12.62
5TH	FOX	WYOMING	12.73
6TH	SCRUGGS	WALNUT HILLS	12.80
7 TH	GROENE	LOVELAND A	12.84
8 TH	PLITT	LOVELAND A	12.86
1600 METER			
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	MATHEUS	KINGS	5:03.35
2ND	KIRALY	LOVELAND A	5:13.41
3RD	DAVIDSON	AMELIA	5:13.96
4TH	SCHULTHEIS	SMAC	5:17.72
5TH	GALLAGHER	NAGEL	5:19.29
6TH	GRABOWSKI	NAGEL	5:21.20
7 th	FELOCK	MILFORD	5:21.20
8^{TH}	BURCHES	WYOMING	5:24.09
0	Dertenies		5.24.09
<u>4 X 100 RELAY</u>	, -		
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST		LOVELAND A	49.28
2ND		WALNUT HILLS	50.63
3RD		NAGEL	50.97
4TH		KINGS	51.26
5TH		AMELIA	51.63
6TH		GLEN ESTE	52.26
7 TH		MILFORD	52.97
8 TH		NEW RICHMOND	53.08
400 METER			
<u>400 METER</u> PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
<u>IST</u>	PLITT	LOVELAND A	<u>56.66</u>
2ND	CLARK	AMELIA	56.68
3RD	FARMER	NAGEL	58.80
4TH	SELIGA	WALNUT HILLS	58.57
5TH	BURCHERS	WYOMING	60.01
6TH	LAWLER	LOVELAND A	60.65
7^{TH}	SCHULTHEIS	SMAC	64.98
8 TH	FELOCK	MILFORD	66.77
0	I LLOUK		00.11

<u>4 X 200 RELAY</u>	7		
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	<u>- (1 11/12)</u>	LOVELAND A	1:45.03
2ND		WALNUT HILLS	1:46.32
3RD		AMELIA	1:46.72
4TH		GLEN ESTE	1:47.46
5TH		WYOMING	1:48.34
6TH		NAGEL	1:53.28
7 TH		NEW RICHMOND	1:53.44
8 TH		KINGS	1:55.11
200 HURDLES			
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	WALKER	LOVELAND A	28.25
2ND	ELDER	WYOMING	28.26
3RD	AKAMBI	WALNUT HILLS	28.56
4TH	ADKINSON	GLEN ESTE	28.87
5TH	WEBER	LOVELAND A	29.80
6TH	WALLER	WALNUT HILLS	29.91
7^{TH}	REYNOLDS	MILFORD	30.40
8^{TH}	REESE	NEW RICHMOND	30.42
200 METER			
200 METER	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
<u>PLACE</u> 1ST	<u>NAME</u> OVERCAST	<u>SCHOOL</u> GLEN ESTE	DISTANCE/TIME 25.18
2ND	GRIFFIN	PORTER-HAYES	25.56
3RD	RONAN	NAGEL	25.64
4TH	AURTHER	WALNUT HILLS	26.40
5TH	ELDER	WYOMING	26.72
6TH	FOX	WYOMING	26.83
7 TH	GROENE	LOVELAND A	27.52
,	GROENE		21.52
4 v 400 DEL AV			
<u>4 x 400 RELAY</u> <u>PLACE</u>	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
<u>IST</u>		AMELIA	4:04.65
2ND		WALNUT HILLS	4:09.80
3RD		MILFORD	4:17.47
4TH		NAGEL	4:17.54
5TH		KINGS	4:18.00
6TH		GLEN ESTE	4:19.65
7^{TH}		NEW RICHMOND	4:20.15
8 TH		LOVELAND B	4:27.64
GIRLS RESULT	rc		
100 HURDLES	10		
<u>PLACE</u>	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
<u>PLACE</u> 1ST	DENZY	<u>SCHOOL</u> LOVELAND A	<u>17.24</u>
2ND	SCHAEFFER	MILFORD	17.24
3RD	BRUNS	KINGS	17.99
4TH	YOUNG	WALNUT HILLS	18.25
5TH	DUDLEY	LOVELAND A	18.35
6TH	LIVINGSTON	WYOMING	18.64
7^{TH}	LOCKE	GLEN ESTE	18.65
8 TH	MERANDA	MILFORD	19.04

100 METER			
<u>100 METER</u> PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	POWERS	LOVELAND A	13.04
2ND	PARTON	KINGS	13.08
3RD	PULLENS	GLEN ESTE	13.20
4TH	WINTERS	WYOMING	13.28
5TH	JOHNSON	LOVELAND A	13.51
6TH	JONES	WALNUT HILLS	13.56
7^{TH}	BERRY	NAGEL	13.61
8^{TH}	ZERWICK	KINGS	13.78
4 V 100 DEL AV			
4 X 100 RELAY PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
<u>IST</u>	NAME	LOVELAND A	53.81
2ND		GLEN ESTE	55.22
3RD		WALNUT HILLS	56.09
4TH		KINGS	56.39
5TH		WYOMING	56.42
6TH		PORTER-HAYES	56.59
7 TH		NEW RICHMOND	56.65
8 TH		NAGEL	57.03
0		1.1022	01100
<u>400 METER</u>			
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	JOHNSON	LOVELAND A	61.97
2ND	PARTON	KINGS	62.00
3RD	HILL	PORTER-HAYES	65.36
4TH	ALLEY	MILFORD	65.62
5TH	COMOROSKY	LOVELAND A	66.43
6TH	DUFRESNE	GLEN ESTE	67.76
7 TH	FLAHERTY	LOVELAND B	68.76
8 TH	LANG	NEW RICHMOND	69.16
4 X 200 RELAY			
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST		LOVELAND A	1:56.90
2ND		PORTER-HAYES	1:57.10
3RD		KINGS	1:57.93
4TH		WALNUT HILLS	1:58.36
5TH		GLEN ESTE	1:58.43
6TH		NEW RICHMOND	1:58.92
7 TH		AMELIA	2:01.91
8 TH		WYOMING	2:03.14
200 HURDLES			
<u>PLACE</u>	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
<u>I LACE</u> 1ST	BERRY	NAGEL	31.57
2ND	YOUNG	WALNUT HILLS	32.72
3RD	WIEGEL	NAGEL	33.22
4TH	LIVINGSTON	WYOMING	33.29
5TH	SCHAEFFER	MILFORD	33.31
6TH	BRUNS	KINGS	34.76
7 TH	КОТН	LOVELAND B	34.91
8 TH	DENZY	LOVELAND A	34.94

<u>800 METER</u>			
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	SEVIER	KINGS	2:33.69
2ND	TERRY	AMELIA	2:34.25
3RD	ADAMS	LOVELAND A	2:36.04
4TH	OSBORNE	NAGEL	2:36.98
5TH	DUNN	KINGS	2:38.86
$6 ext{TH} 7^{ ext{TH}}$	LOWERY	WALNUT HILLS	2:41.07
8 TH	GLENN	NEW RICHMOND	2:42.03
δ	BRESSER	AMELIA	2:43.57
<u>200 METER</u>			
PLACE	NAME DOWEDS	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST 2ND	POWERS JOHNSON	LOVELAND A LOVELAND A	27.72 27.82
3RD	ALLEY	MILFORD	28.47
4TH	WEIGEL	NAGEL	28.96
5TH	COLEMAN	PORTER-HAYES	28.98
6TH	CHAMBERS	WALNUT HILLS	29.01
7^{TH}	FLERE	KINGS	30.41
4 X 400 RELAY	7		
PLACE	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST		LOVELAND A	4:35.35
2ND		WALNUT HILLS	4:37.28
3RD		KINGS	4:40.30
4TH		NAGEL	4:42.24
5TH		NEW RICHMOND	4:45.32
6TH		GLEN ESTE	4:55.59
7_{TH}^{TH}		AMELIA	4:57.86
8 TH		PORTER-HAYES	4:59.73
<u>GIRLS POLE V</u>	AULT		
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	LANG	NEW RICHMOND	7' 00"
2 ND -TIE	BROKAMP	WALNUT HILLS	7' 00"
2 ND -TIE	FALKNER	KINGS	7' 00"
4^{TH} -TIE	REICH	LOVELAND A	6' 06''
4 TH -TIE 6 TH	BIGELOW	KINGS	6' 06'' 6' 06''
6 7 TH	BANBURY	LOVELAND A	6' 06" 6' 00"
8 TH	KIEL JONES	WALNUT HILLS GLEN ESTE	6' 00"
GIRLS SHOT P		SCHOOL	
PLACE 1 ST	NAME BLUMBERG	SCHOOL LOVELAND A	DISTANCE/TIME 28' 07"
151 2ND	SIMMONS	WALNUT HILLS	28 07 26' 08''
3RD	DEWEESE	NEW RICHMOND	20 08 25' 01"
4TH	WAGONER	LOVELAND B	25' 01'
5TH	CRANE	LOVELAND A	24' 02"
6TH	PITTS	WALNUT HILLS	23' 04 1/2"
7TH	BAKER	LOVELAND C	23' 04''
8 TH	YERSKY	NAGEL	22' 08 1⁄2"

GIRLS DISCUS PLACE 1ST 2ND 3RD	NAME HOFFMAN DEWEESE SIMMONS	SCHOOL LOVELAND A NEW RICHMOND WALNUT HILLS	DISTANCE/TIME 79' 05" 74' 11" 74' 01" 72' 00"	
4TH 5TH	BLUMBERG WAGONER	LOVELAND A LOVELAND B	72' 09" 66' 08"	
6TH	DEBOLT	GLEN ESTE	65' 05"	
7^{TH} 8^{TH}	SULLIVAN	LOVELAND C	64' 11" (2' 10"	
8	BAKER	LOVELAND C	62' 10"	
GIRLS HIGH JU				
PLACE 1ST	NAME KAPPNER	SCHOOL SMAC	DISTANCE/TIME 4' 10"	
2ND	HALL	NEW RICHMOND	4 10 4' 10"	
3^{RD} -TIE	SCARDINA	NAGEL	4' 04"	
3^{RD} -TIE	BURTON	WALNUT HILLS	4' 04"	
5TH	BAYER	AMELIA	4' 02"	
6 TH -TIE	THIEL	LOVELAND A	4' 02"	
6 TH -TIE	FOLZENLOGEN	LOVELAND B	4' 02''''	
$6^{\text{TH}}_{}$ -TIE	RUBIKAITE	LOVELAND B	4' 02"	
6 TH -TIE	DELANEY	KINGS	4' 02''	
GIRLS LONG J	IMP			
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME	
1ST	DUNN	KINGS	13' 08 ½"	
2ND	JONES	WALNUT HILLS	13' 02"	
3RD	DEMUMBRUM	KINGS	13' 01 1/2"	
4TH	GRADONE	NAGEL	12' 06"	
5TH	MARTIN	NEW RICHMOND	12' 04"	
6TH	MOLONEY	LOVELAND A	12'00	
7^{TH}	LAVATORI	GLEN ESTE	11' 11 ¹ /2"	
8 TH	SIMMONS	LOVELAND A	11' 11"	
<u>GIRLS MILE-</u> PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME	
1ST	SEVIER	KINGS	5:53.87	
2ND	S. ADAMS	LOVELAND A	5:56.38	
3RD	DUNN	KINGS	5:59.14	
4TH	HELMERS	NAGEL	6:03.02	
5TH	E. ADAMS	LOVELAND A	6:05.93	
6TH	OSBORNE	NAGEL	6:07.59	
7^{TH}	ERDMAN	NEW RICHMOND	6:11.65	
8 TH	THOMAS	GLEN ESTE	6:17.00	

<u>BOYS 800</u>			
PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	DISTANCE/TIME
1ST	MATHEUS	KINGS	2:24.10
2ND	FRY	SMAC	2:24.44
3RD	DAVIDSON	AMELIA	2:25.46
4TH	GALLAGHER	NAGEL	2:26.58
5TH	COX	NAGEL	2:29.24
6TH	BURLACK	AMELIA	2:29.27
7^{TH}	SELIGA	WALNUT HILLS	2:31.46
8 TH	BEESON	KINGS	?